
 

 

E-mail:  
office@st-marymagdalene.milton-
keynes.sch.uk 

 
Telephone: 01908 321746 
Fax: 01908 220533 
 
Website: 
www.stmarymagdalenemk.co.uk 

 

 
 

 

 

 

***SCHOOL TERM DATES 2025-2026*** 
 

 

 Open on the morning of: Close at end of afternoon   

   session on: 

 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 Wednesday 3rd September Friday 24th October 

 Monday 3rd November Friday 19th December 

 

SPRING TERM 2026 Wednesday 7th January Friday 13th February 

 Monday 23rd February Friday 27th March 

 

SUMMER TERM 2026 Monday 13th April Friday 22nd May 

 Monday 1st June Friday 17th July (closing at 1.00pm) 

 

 

 

 

***INSET DAYS*** 

Monday 1st September 2025 

Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Monday 5th January 2026 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 

Monday 20th July 2026 

 

 

***BANK HOLIDAYS*** 

Monday 4th May 2026 (May Day) 

 

 

S t .  M a r y  M a g d a l e n e  C a t h o l i c  P r i m a r y  S c h o o l  
Headteacher:  
Mrs R Jones B.Ed (Hons) 

‘Growing Together in Faith and Love’ 
 

Address: 
Ardwell Lane 
Greenleys  
Milton Keynes 
MK12 6AY 
 


